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NAME ADDRESS PHONE/FAX/EMAIL 

Fratzke, Dawn  
Coordinator 

(Appointing Agency: Iowa Public 
Television) 

Appointed 6/07 

Distance Learning Coordinator 
Hawkeye Community College 
Tama Hall Room 112 
1501 East Orange Road, Box 8015 
Waterloo, Iowa 50704 

Phone (319) 296-4022 
Fax (319) 296-4018 
dawn.fratzke@hawkeyecollege.edu 

Galloway, Robin 
Chairperson  

(Appointing Agency: Iowa 
Association of Community 
College Trustees) 

Appointed 4/13 

Director, Teaching & Learning 
Services 
Hawkeye Community College 
1501 East Orange Road 
Waterloo, Iowa 50701 

Phone (319) 296-4291 
Fax (319) 296-4018 
robin.galloway@hawkeyecollege.edu 

Knecht, Bryan 
Vice Chair 

(Appointing Agency: Area 
Education Agency Boards) 

Appointed 7/03 

Technology Services Supervisor 
Area Education Agency 267 
3712 Cedar Heights Drive 
Cedar Falls, Iowa 50613 

Phone (319) 273-8221 
Fax (319) 273-8243 
bknecht@aea267.k12.ia.us 

Schmitt, Lyle  
 
(Appointing Agency: Iowa 
Association of School Boards) 
 
Appointed 10/08 

School Board Member 
1453 South Hill Drive 
Waterloo, Iowa 50701 

Phone (319) 232-7027 
lyleschmitt2@mchsi.com 

Corwin, Ryan  
Exofficio 

(Appointing Agency: RTC 
Appointment) 

Broadcast Engineering Specialist 
Hawkeye Community College 
1501 E. Orange Road, Box 8015 
Waterloo, Iowa 50704 

Phone (319) 296-2329 x1694 
Fax (319) 296-4018 
ryan.corwin@hawkeyecollege.edu 

Heller, Troy  

(Appointing Agency: School 
Administrators of Iowa) 

Appointed 3/12 

Superintendent 
Tripoli Comm School District 
209 8th Avenue Southwest 
Tripoli, Iowa 50676 

Phone (319) 882-4202 
Fax (319) 882-3103 
hellert@tripoli.k12.ia.us 

Humpal, John  
Exofficio 

(Appointing Agency: RTC 
Appointment) 

Broadcast Engineering Specialist 
Hawkeye Community College 
1501 East Orange Road 
Box 8015 
Waterloo, Iowa 50704 

Phone (319) 296-2329 x1253 
Fax (319) 296-4018 
john.humpal@hawkeyecollege.edu 
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Johnson, Kent  

(Appointing Agency: State Board 
of Regents) 

Appointed 6/00 

Dean, Div. of Continuing Education 
& Spec Programs 
University of Northern Iowa 
124 SHC 
2637 Hudson Road 
Cedar Falls, Iowa 50613 

Phone (319) 273-5970 
Fax (319) 273-2872 
Kent.Johnson@uni.edu 

Koupal, Karen  

(Appointing Agency: Iowa 
Association of Independent 
Colleges and Universities) 

Appointed 12/12 

Infrastructure Manager 
Wartburg College 
100 Wartburg Road 
Waverly, Iowa 50677 

Phone (319) 352-8516 
karen.koupal@wartburg.edu 

McGovern, Sheryl  

(Appointing Agency: Iowa 
Department of Education) 

Appointed 11/06 

Director 
Cedar Falls Public Library 
524 Main Street 
Cedar Falls, Iowa 50613 

Phone (319) 273-8643 (CF) 
Phone (319) 291-4480 (Waterloo) 
Fax (319) 273-8648 
mcgovern.sheryl@gmail.com 

Orvis, Jeff  

(Appointing Agency: Iowa State 
Education Association) 

Appointed 6/12 

Math Instructor 
Waverly-Shell Rock Senior HS 
1405 Fourth Avenue Southwest 
Waverly, Iowa 50677 

Phone 319/352-2087 
Fax 319/352-2098 
jeff.orvis@wsr.k12.ia.us 

Tjaden, Joe  
Exofficio 

(Appointing Agency: RTC 
Appointment) 

Iowa Communications Network 
2621 Ryan Drive 
Cedar Falls, IA 50613 

Phone (319) 277-7935 
Cell (319) 240-3528 
joe.tjaden@iowa.gov 
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